
Perjantai:

LV2

Juha Myllymäki KP‐V

Y70

Veli Ala‐Honkola JMS

Teuvo Forsström MKMS

Jari Gröndahl JA

Rauno Heikkiniemi RMY

Erkki  Kaustinen KP‐V

Erkki  Leino  Omas

Risto Paavola KP‐V

Kari Polvi RMY

Matti Qvick KeuA

Tapio Ukkonen MKMS

Timo Valtonen MKMS

Y75

Reijo Argillander ViitA

Guy Finnberg RS

Erkki Hara OSU

Rolf Hellgren RS

Matti Honkaharju RMY

Olavi Soini EuSa

Jari Österman RS

Y80

Jorma Kallio EuSa

Reino Kriikkula JMS

Taisto  Mäkinen YMS 24

Martti Nieminen EuSa

Aimo Varis ViitA



Lauantai:

Y16

Joonas Boren RMY

Aaro Peltoniemi KP‐V

Samuel Ruusunen OSU

Tuomas Suoranta ‐

N20

Tuuli Lahtinen OSU

Silja Nieminen MKMS

Pihla Pulliainen KP‐V

Jenna Riitala OSU

M20

Joonas Heikkiniemi RMY

N50

Päivi Konttinen P‐HA

Marja Maunula OSU

Satu Pylkkänen OSU

Piia Rieppola SA

Ulla Vartiainen MKMS

M50

Jari Helminen LAS

Sami  Hirsikangas KannA

Marko Honkonen KP‐V

Jussi Järvinen SA

Janne Kirvesmäki PHC

Kimmo Kuusisto PHC

Timo Nissilä RMY

Antti Pirttisalo RMY

Juha Pulliainen KP‐V

Sami  Ritsilä OSU

Jukka  Ropilo KK‐V

Ari Simola OrJy

Pasi  Tanhuanpää LAS

Jukka  Tölli NU

Marko Vähäpesola PoP



Mauno Ylikangas KannA

Y60

Seppo Aho JMS

Guy Finnberg RS

Jari Gröndahl JA

Erkki Hara OSU

Rauno Heikkiniemi RMY

Anssi Hintikka P‐HA

Matti Honkaharju RMY

Kari Kautto ViitA

Veikko Konttinen P‐HA

Vesa Laahanen ViitA

Jouko Lettojärvi OrJy

Reijo Luomala KP‐V

Ari Nieminen TSHA

Antero Norri EuSa

Esa Oinonen PHC

Ari Ojala IMS

Petri Pietikäinen OSU

Jari Pohjolainen P‐HA

Ismo Ruha PHC

Jari Rämö PHC

Risto Rämö LAS

Hannu Takala PHC

Jukka‐Pekka Tuhkanen OSU

Timo Valtonen MKMS 54



Sunnuntai:

N

Päivi Konttinen P‐HA

Merja Korhonen KurA

Tuuli Lahtinen OSU

Marja Maunula OSU

Silja Nieminen MKMS

Satu Pylkkänen OSU

Jaana Rantasalo PHC

Piia Rieppola SA

Anu Salomaa OrJy

Lotta  Seppinen KP‐V

Pinja  Tolonen PiekSA

Marjo Uusitalo KurA

Ulla Vartiainen MKMS

Mopsi  Veromaa SSG



M

Matti Arentti YMS 

Joonas Borén RMY

Guy Finnberg RS

Petri Heikkiniemi RMY

Jari Helminen LAS

Anssi Hintikka P‐HA

Sami  Hirsikangas KannA

Marko Honkonen KP‐V

Jussi Järvinen SA

Kari Kautto ViitA

Veikko Konttinen P‐HA

Kimmo Kuusisto PHC

Reijo Luomala KP‐V

Juhani Moilanen OMAS

Mika Myllylä P‐HA

Panu Männistö SA

Timo Niemelä KuKu

Timo Nissilä RMY

Aaro Peltoniemi KP‐V

Petri Pietikäinen OSU

Harri Pirilä IMS

Antti Pirttisalo RMY

Jari Pohjolainen P‐HA

Juha Pulliainen KP‐V

Joonas Pyhälä P‐HA

Tero  Rantonen OMAS

Sami  Ritsilä OSU

Jukka  Ropilo KK‐V

Teemu Ruutana LäSA

Jari Rämö PHC

Risto Rämö LAS

Osmo Setälä P‐HA

Ari Simola OrJy

Hannu Takala PHC

Pasi  Tanhuanpää Las

Marko Vähäpesola PoP

Mauno Ylikangas KannA 51


